LIGHTNING
PROTECTION
SYSTEM
nimble Supply & Service Co., Ltd.
555/147 Nirvana Park Sukhumvit 77 On Nut Road, Prawet, Prawet, Bangkok 10250
Tel: 02-3287230    Fax: 02-3287526     E-mail: nimble_2011@yahoo.co.th
CONTENT
Detail Page

Code No. Cable Size (sq.mm.)
BC-50 50
BC-70 70
BC-95 95
BC-120 120
Bare Copper
Application
Material
Copper
Used for conductor on
lightning protection system.
nimble Supply & Service Co., Ltd.
555/147 Nirvana Park Sukhumvit 77 On Nut Road, Prawet, Prawet, Bangkok 10250
Tel: 02-3287230    Fax: 02-3287526     E-mail: nimble_2011@yahoo.co.th23
Code No. Cable Size (sq.mm.)
BA-50A 50
BA-70A 70
BA-95A 95
BA-120A 120
Bare Aluminium
Application
Material
Aluminium
Used for conductor on
lightning protection system.
24
nimble Supply & Service Co., Ltd.
555/147 Nirvana Park Sukhumvit 77 On Nut Road, Prawet, Prawet, Bangkok 10250
Tel: 02-3287230    Fax: 02-3287526     E-mail: nimble_2011@yahoo.co.th
Exothermic Welding One Time
Ceramic Mould With Powder
Exothermic Welding One Time Ceramic Mould With Powder is method to make permanent
connections between end to end between ground rods and cable or cable to cable or cable to bar
in various ways for electrical and telecommunication systems.
Code No.
Cable Size
(Sq.mm.)
Rod Size
(inch)
OT1-16R 16
5/8 , 3/4
OT1-35R 35
OT1-50R 50
OT1-70R 70
OT1-95R 95
OT1-120R 120
OT1-150R 150
OT1-185R 185
OT1-240R 240
OT1-300R 300
One time Unit
(One Way Cable to Rod )
One time Unit
(Two Way Cable to Rod )
Code No.
Cable Size
(Sq.mm.)
Rod Size
(inch)
OT2-16R 16
5/8 , 3/4
OT2-35R 35
OT2-50R 50
OT2-70R 70
OT2-95R 95
OT2-120R 120
OT2-150R 150
OT2-185R 185
OT2-240R 240
OT2-300R 300
nimble Supply & Service Co., Ltd.
555/147 Nirvana Park Sukhumvit 77 On Nut Road, Prawet, Prawet, Bangkok 10250
Tel: 02-3287230    Fax: 02-3287526     E-mail: nimble_2011@yahoo.co.th25
Exothermic Welding One Time
Ceramic Mould With Powder
Exothermic Welding One Time Ceramic Mould With Powder is method to make permanent
connections between end to end between ground rods and cable or cable to cable or cable to bar
in various ways for electrical and telecommunication systems.
Code No.
Cable Size
(Sq.mm.)
Rod Size
(inch)
OT3-16R 16
5/8 , 3/4
OT3-35R 35
OT3-50R 50
OT3-70R 70
OT3-95R 95
OT3-120R 120
OT3-150R 150
OT3-185R 185
OT3-240R 240
OT3-300R 300
One time Unit
(Four Way Cable to Rod )
Code No.
Cable Size
(Sq.mm.)
Rod Size
(inch)
OT4-16R 16
5/8 , 3/4
OT4-35R 35
OT4-50R 50
OT4-70R 70
OT4-95R 95
OT4-120R 120
OT4-150R 150
OT4-185R 185
OT4-240R 240
OT4-300R 300
26
nimble Supply & Service Co., Ltd.
555/147 Nirvana Park Sukhumvit 77 On Nut Road, Prawet, Prawet, Bangkok 10250
Tel: 02-3287230    Fax: 02-3287526     E-mail: nimble_2011@yahoo.co.th
One time Unit
(Three Way Cable to Rod )
Code No.
Cable Size
(Sq.mm.)
OT2-16 16
OT2-35 35
OT2-50 50
OT2-70 70
OT2-95 95
OT2-120 120
OT2-150 150
OT2-185 185
OT2-240 240
OT2-300 300
One time Unit
(Two way Cable )
Exothermic Welding One Time
Ceramic Mould With Powder
Exothermic Welding One Time Ceramic Mould With Powder is method to make permanent
connections between end to end between ground rods and cable or cable to cable.
Code No.
Cable Size
(Sq.mm.)
OT3-16 16
OT3-35 35
OT3-50 50
OT3-70 70
OT3-95 95
OT3-120 120
OT3-150 150
OT3-185 185
OT3-240 240
OT3-300 300
One time Unit
(Three way Cable )
Code No.
Cable Size
(Sq.mm.)
OT4-16 16
OT4-35 35
OT4-50 50
OT4-70 70
OT4-95 95
OT4-120 120
OT4-150 150
OT4-185 185
OT4-240 240
OT4-300 300
One time Unit
(Four way Cable )
nimble Supply & Service Co., Ltd.
555/147 Nirvana Park Sukhumvit 77 On Nut Road, Prawet, Prawet, Bangkok 10250